Position

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Professional Expert

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

CCC - CE EBus China
Project

CCC - CE EBus China
Project

CCC - CE EBus China
Project

CCC - CE EBus China
Project

Total Wages

$34,149

$9,796

$5,275

$1,978

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,186
$127

$435

$163



