Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hourly Instructor	Professional Expert	Coast Community College District	CCC - CE EBus China Project	\$34,149	\$1,186
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - CE EBus China Project	\$9,796	\$127
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - CE EBus China Project	\$5,275	\$435
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	CCC - CE EBus China Project	\$1,978	\$163